0N
-
PFA Contacts - Category Premier

FRESH AUSTRALIA

Category

Issue No: 5

Executive General Manager - Bananas & Trading
Joe Manariti

103 — 107 Hyde St, Footscray, VIC 3013

Phone: +61 3 9687 7725

Mobile: +61 407 217 416
joe.manariti@premierfresh.com.au

General Manager - Banana Category
Patrick Marzano

Sydney Markets, NSW, 2129

Phone: +61 29192 2219

Mobile: +61 414 984 542
patrick.marzano@premierfresh.com.au

Category Manager

Natasha Rus

103 - 107 Hyde St, Footscray, VIC 3013
Phone: +61 3 9448 0684

Mobile: +61 412 086 828
natasha.rus@premierfresh.com.au

Banana Certificates
BananaCertificates@premierfresh.com.au
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PFA Contacts — Quality Premier

FRESH AUSTRALIA

Quality General Manager Quality & Product Development
Mark Benvenuto
103 - 107 Hyde St, Footscray, VIC 3013
Phone: +61 3 9448 0635
Mobile: +61 408 148 686
mark.benvenuto@premierfresh.com.au

Group Quality & Technical Manager
Angus Calder

103 - 107 Hyde St, Footscray, VIC 3013
Phone: +61 3 9687 7725

Mobile: +61 499 556 191
angus.calder@premierfresh.com.au

Technical Manager Fruit

Jessica Tabag

103 - 107 Hyde St, Footscray, VIC 3013
Phone: +61 39687 7725

Mobile: +61 428 809 704
jessica.tabag@premierfresh.com.au

Quality & Technical Officer

Sharon Kleinhans

101-103 Upper Daradgee Road, Innisfail, QLD, 4860
Phone: +61 39687 7725

Mobile: +61 428 809 704
sharon.kleinhans@premierfresh.com.au
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